INDE				- C	
	(shown below) o	age and use it as a contract of the top and bottom			
		(((H160002565	45 3)))		
•		H160002565453A	BC1		
Note	: DO NOT hit the RI Doin	EFRESH/RELOAD b ag so will generate and	utton on your brown other cover sheet.	ser from this page.	
· · · · ·	То:	······································			
	Divisi	on of Corporation mber : (850)6			
	From	t Name : FILING	S, INC.		
		t Number : 072720	000101		
	Fax Nu	mber : (954)6	41-4192		
**Ente. a	t the email addre	ss for this busin Lings. Enter only	ess entity to be one email address	used for future	3
	pail Address:			oo prease	
He file	5 FLOR	RIDA LIMITED L	IABILITY CO.		16 OCT
REC.		RRED SOLUTIO		c	
	Certificat	te of Status	0		7 AM
	- T	-	1 0		
16 0	Certified Page Con				- çç
16 0	Certified Page Cou Estimated	int	02 \$125.00		8:45

ŀ . 10/172016 2:58PM FAX 9546414192

H16000256545

BLACKSTONE LEGAL SUPPLIE

Ø0012/0013 FILED SCORETARY OF > FALL

16 OCT 17 AH 8:45

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

PREFERRED SOLUTIONS GROUP, LLC A Limited Liability Company Organized under the Laws of the State of Florida

ARTICLE 1 -- NAME

The name of the limited liability company is:

PREFERRED SOLUTIONS GROUP, LLC

ARTICLE II - ADDRESS

The street address & mailing address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

2130 NE 32nd Street Lighthouse Point, Florida 33064

ARTICLE III - REGISTERED AGENT AND OFFICE

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

John Young 2130 NE 32nd Street Lighthouse Point, Florida 33064

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

10/13/16

John Young, as Registered Agent

20013/0013

. ¥

٠,

FILED SECRETARY OF STAIL

16 DCT 17 AM 8:45

Articles of Organization PREFERRED SOLUTIONS GROUP, LLC Page 2 of 2

ARTICLE IV - MANAGERS

.

The Managers of the LLC are as follows:

John Young, AMBR 2130 NE 32nd Street Lighthouse Point, Florida 33064

In accordance with section 605.0201, Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.

John Young, AMBR

10/13/16

H16000256545